
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

511 

21 

83 

833 

8 

48 

1 

877 

14 

32 

699 

127 

38 

221 

39 

13 

195 

76 

211 

100 

17 

28 

86 

712 

891 

247 

334 

135 

24 

30 

67 

27 

223 

45 

473 

2 

121 

159 

Name 

DOBLER Artur 

SCHÜRMANN Michael 

ZANDER Sebastian 

SONDER Dominik 

HARTMANN Philipp 

KOHLER Markus 

FAST BIKE SERVICE 

BERTRAM Christian 

BULDANLI Hakan 

VOLK Marvin 

WILLKOMM Nico 

KESSLER Alexander 

VOLK Steven 

AUSTERMANN Michael 

KNUTZEN Malte 

BERCHERMEIER Christoph 

FRANKE Torsten 

KAISER Dirk 

FRAHM Florian 

KNUBEL Rudolf 

BERGER Rafael 

BENDER Patrick 

WALTER Peter 

GRAF Maximilian 

JUNG Andreé 

JONKE Marius 

SCHUBERT Stephan 

EDENHOFNER Robert 

GERHARDT Roland 

SCHÖNMEIER Vitali 

GRILLO Jean-Pierre 

HALLWAX Armin 

ALTAY Selim 

JOECKS Philipp 

BUSCHMANN Jörg 

SCHMID Andreas 

DOPFER Stefan 

TRENGLER Norbert 

Best Tm 

1:32.540 

1:32.651 

1:33.969 

1:34.447 

1:34.455 

1:34.538 

1:34.934 

1:35.466 

1:35.870 

1:36.083 

1:36.308 

1:36.483 

1:36.988 

1:37.714 

1:37.752 

1:37.948 

1:38.032 

1:38.165 

1:38.255 

1:38.527 

1:38.568 

1:39.014 

1:39.279 

1:39.441 

1:39.467 

1:39.482 

1:39.882 

1:39.885 

1:40.000 

1:40.083 

1:40.428 

1:40.725 

1:40.728 

1:40.880 

1:40.891 

1:40.898 

1:41.123 

1:41.133 

Diff 

0.111 

1.429 

1.907 

1.915 

1.998 

2.394 

2.926 

3.330 

3.543 

3.768 

3.943 

4.448 

5.174 

5.212 

5.408 

5.492 

5.625 

5.715 

5.987 

6.028 

6.474 

6.739 

6.901 

6.927 

6.942 

7.342 

7.345 

7.460 

7.543 

7.888 

8.185 

8.188 

8.340 

8.351 

8.358 

8.583 

8.593 

Best Speed 

162,144 

161,950 

159,678 

158,870 

158,857 

158,717 

158,055 

157,174 

156,512 

156,165 

155,800 

155,518 

154,708 

153,558 

153,499 

153,191 

153,060 

152,853 

152,713 

152,291 

152,228 

151,542 

151,138 

150,891 

150,852 

150,829 

150,225 

150,221 

150,048 

149,924 

149,409 

148,968 

148,964 

148,739 

148,723 

148,713 

148,382 

148,367 

In Lap 

27 

19 

38 

32 

20 

10 

16 

26 

23 

35 

22 

6 

10 

33 

15 

31 

29 

24 

21 

28 

15 

15 

27 

25 

10 

22 

21 

39 

6 

15 

11 

9 

16 

19 

20 

38 

25 

15 

2nd Best 

1:32.935 

1:32.834 

1:34.100 

1:34.643 

1:35.353 

1:35.596 

1:35.027 

1:36.112 

1:35.938 

1:36.552 

1:36.488 

1:38.388 

1:37.188 

1:38.017 

1:37.850 

1:38.101 

1:38.952 

1:38.573 

1:38.259 

1:38.671 

1:39.164 

1:39.489 

1:39.321 

1:40.083 

1:40.274 

1:39.611 

1:39.999 

1:40.743 

1:40.239 

1:40.390 

1:41.062 

1:42.970 

1:42.520 

1:41.396 

1:41.712 

1:41.156 

1:41.156 

1:41.638 

Class 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Beginner 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

No. 

268 

541 

36 

90 

68 

47 

196 

92 

35 

465 

469 

44 

51 

89 

392 

42 

65 

603 

213 

131 

15 

169 

969 

198 

123 

96 

34 

66 

20 

570 

41 

19 

309 

666 

29 

994 

999 

77 

Name 

WEILER Alexander 

HASLAUER Helmut 

FUCHS Dennis 

BOHRY Erik 

HÄMMERLING Jens 

LANGENBACH Kevin 

HEIL Fabian 

HOCKE Marcel 

SCHWARZ Kevin 

WISCHNEWSKI Andreas 

LOOS Frank 

KLEMMER Robin 

HÜBEL Danny 

FLOULIS Nikolaos 

SORGNER Nicolas 

WEIGAND Jochen 

KATZWINKEL André 

GIEMSA Arkadiusz 

WIENEN Frederik 

MALKMUS Jörg 

KUMMER Wolfgang 

HEIL Holger 

HUBER Markus 

ADOLF Adrian 

FEDER Kay 

GAST Tobias 

RUDLOF Horst 

BREUER Marc-Philip 

STEGNER Michael 

HINZMANN Peter 

BAHLMANN Dido 

KREUZER Thomas 

BUCHHOLZ Marcel 

MÜLLER Benedikt 

KABISCH André 

BAMBERG Marius 

REICHL Wolfgang 

D'ALOIA Marco 

Best Tm 

1:41.152 

1:41.182 

1:41.220 

1:41.349 

1:41.363 

1:41.608 

1:41.726 

1:41.815 

1:41.912 

1:42.340 

1:42.620 

1:42.925 

1:42.956 

1:43.069 

1:43.202 

1:43.235 

1:43.740 

1:43.744 

1:44.380 

1:44.401 

1:44.663 

1:44.713 

1:44.742 

1:44.877 

1:45.702 

1:46.131 

1:46.327 

1:46.363 

1:46.405 

1:46.434 

1:47.102 

1:47.182 

1:47.289 

1:47.314 

1:47.405 

1:47.594 

1:47.787 

1:47.887 

Diff 

8.612 

8.642 

8.680 

8.809 

8.823 

9.068 

9.186 

9.275 

9.372 

9.800 

10.080 

10.385 

10.416 

10.529 

10.662 

10.695 

11.200 

11.204 

11.840 

11.861 

12.123 

12.173 

12.202 

12.337 

13.162 

13.591 

13.787 

13.823 

13.865 

13.894 

14.562 

14.642 

14.749 

14.774 

14.865 

15.054 

15.247 

15.347 

Best Speed 

148,339 

148,295 

148,239 

148,051 

148,030 

147,673 

147,502 

147,373 

147,233 

146,617 

146,217 

145,784 

145,740 

145,580 

145,393 

145,346 

144,639 

144,633 

143,752 

143,723 

143,363 

143,295 

143,255 

143,070 

141,954 

141,380 

141,119 

141,072 

141,016 

140,978 

140,098 

139,994 

139,854 

139,821 

139,703 

139,458 

139,208 

139,079 

In Lap 

30 

19 

3 

21 

25 

12 

18 

19 

24 

19 

9 

34 

20 

24 

41 

29 

14 

53 

21 

13 

28 

12 

21 

7 

31 

23 

41 

29 

23 

21 

26 

21 

9 

54 

28 

9 

12 

19 

2nd Best 

1:41.309 

1:41.869 

1:41.712 

1:43.186 

1:41.394 

1:42.219 

1:41.855 

1:41.881 

1:42.284 

1:42.879 

1:42.782 

1:42.977 

1:43.612 

1:43.461 

1:43.265 

1:44.462 

1:45.000 

1:44.595 

1:44.532 

1:45.083 

1:45.451 

1:47.488 

1:45.221 

1:45.256 

1:47.490 

1:46.537 

1:47.964 

1:48.528 

1:46.484 

1:47.883 

1:47.430 

1:47.451 

1:47.508 

1:48.050 

1:47.760 

1:49.053 

1:48.061 

1:48.314 

Class 

Beginner 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Schnell 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Schnell 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

No. 

69 

675 

403 

404 

10 

245 

75 

252 

187 

73 

31 

377 

965 

26 

57 

197 

16 

49 

22 

88 

12 

7 

145 

63 

779 

37 

4 

575 

59 

6 

993 

995 

269 

99 

888 

903 

112 

3 

Name 

GERHARDT Nils 

RÖDIG Andreas 

OSTERMEIER Lothar 

GANSER Markus 

ENGELMANN Jürgen 

SCHLOSSER Nina 

RUCHARZ Andrea 

PFEFFER Thorsten 

ZÖLLER Daniel 

SCHULER Mirko 

MAYR Wolfgang 

KIEL Reinhard 

SCHLEGEL Wolfgang 

SCHLEICH Otto 

BLUM Matthias 

LUDEWIG Klaus-Peter 

MÜGGE Nico 

ENGELMANN Timo 

BLASZYK Hans Jürgen 

RYSZ Michal 

TEUBER Fabian 

SANKER Karsten 

VOGT Karsten 

PÜLLEN Roland 

WÄGELE Stefan 

KIS Tibor 

RÖTHIG Anima  

HOFRICHER Jürgen 

WIPPERMANN Rolf 

MÜGGE Michael 

TRÄNKLE Dominik 

EIFERT Marvin 

WILMS Nico 

WEISSER Saskia 

SEITZ Michael 

OTTO Hans Ernst 

FEDER Gabriele 

BRECHFELD Jürgen 

Best Tm 

1:47.900 

1:47.923 

1:48.763 

1:48.787 

1:49.286 

1:49.457 

1:49.719 

1:49.802 

1:49.864 

1:50.394 

1:50.664 

1:51.177 

1:51.349 

1:51.399 

1:51.600 

1:51.900 

1:51.945 

1:52.125 

1:52.238 

1:52.620 

1:52.878 

1:53.071 

1:53.252 

1:53.260 

1:53.527 

1:54.150 

1:54.233 

1:54.719 

1:54.825 

1:54.995 

1:55.123 

1:56.182 

1:56.349 

1:57.004 

1:57.304 

1:57.598 

1:57.637 

1:57.670 

Diff 

15.360 

15.383 

16.223 

16.247 

16.746 

16.917 

17.179 

17.262 

17.324 

17.854 

18.124 

18.637 

18.809 

18.859 

19.060 

19.360 

19.405 

19.585 

19.698 

20.080 

20.338 

20.531 

20.712 

20.720 

20.987 

21.610 

21.693 

22.179 

22.285 

22.455 

22.583 

23.642 

23.809 

24.464 

24.764 

25.058 

25.097 

25.130 

Best Speed 

139,062 

139,032 

137,959 

137,928 

137,298 

137,084 

136,757 

136,653 

136,576 

135,920 

135,589 

134,963 

134,755 

134,694 

134,452 

134,091 

134,037 

133,822 

133,687 

133,234 

132,929 

132,702 

132,490 

132,481 

132,169 

131,448 

131,353 

130,796 

130,675 

130,482 

130,337 

129,149 

128,964 

128,242 

127,914 

127,594 

127,552 

127,516 

In Lap 

32 

15 

24 

14 

32 

33 

13 

26 

25 

45 

11 

25 

13 

11 

31 

24 

14 

5 

16 

8 

19 

28 

24 

31 

15 

15 

21 

4 

25 

27 

36 

12 

14 

29 

5 

14 

30 

12 

2nd Best 

1:48.266 

1:49.367 

1:49.061 

1:50.828 

1:50.618 

1:49.956 

1:51.673 

1:50.462 

1:50.211 

1:50.654 

1:51.094 

1:51.552 

1:51.618 

1:51.548 

1:51.882 

1:53.690 

1:53.376 

1:52.296 

1:53.141 

1:52.645 

1:55.472 

1:53.218 

1:54.690 

1:54.076 

1:54.022 

1:55.633 

1:55.087 

1:55.497 

1:55.728 

1:56.594 

1:55.816 

1:56.187 

1:57.480 

1:57.493 

2:00.498 

1:58.010 

1:58.789 

1:58.597 

Class 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Schnell 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

No. 

101 

11 

154 

55 

62 

80 

46 

405 

9 

33 

313 

50 

305 

93 

996 

708 

98 

419 

40 

176 

178 

475 

Name 

WICHTLENDAHL Jens 

SIEFER Marc 

STRAßER Erna 

ROGERS Melanie 

SCHWARZ Mario 

DITTMER Oliver 

ROSSITTO Giuseppe 

MANTEI Jennifer 

BLÖMER Hubert 

VOLK Heinz-Peter 

RISS Viktor 

BUDDE Stephanie 

MIKOLAI David 

RUDLOF India 

GROSPITZ Frank 

WÄGELE Marco 

SCHWARZ Falk 

RIESSBERGER Wolfgang 

ZAJKOWSKI Peter 

BAJRAMOVIC Jasmin 

WARSANY Kai 

KROWKA Robert 

Best Tm 

1:58.218 

1:58.334 

1:59.491 

2:00.220 

2:00.681 

2:02.182 

2:02.278 

2:02.406 

2:03.106 

2:05.627 

2:07.060 

2:10.814 

2:12.065 

2:28.305 

2:30.634 

Diff 

25.678 

25.794 

26.951 

27.680 

28.141 

29.642 

29.738 

29.866 

30.566 

33.087 

34.520 

38.274 

39.525 

55.765 

58.094 

Best Speed 

126,925 

126,800 

125,573 

124,811 

124,334 

122,807 

122,711 

122,582 

121,885 

119,439 

118,092 

114,703 

113,617 

101,175 

99,611 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

15 

36 

6 

12 

24 

34 

23 

10 

12 

19 

3 

3 

14 

21 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

2:00.542 

1:58.630 

1:59.645 

2:01.959 

2:01.342 

2:02.581 

2:02.554 

2:05.443 

2:05.678 

2:06.047 

2:09.801 

2:12.405 

2:29.169 

Class 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Mittel 

Beginner 

Mittel 

Schnell 

Schnell 

Sorted on best lap time
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